ABB has extensive experience
designing and producing
industrial plugs and sockets. High
functionality, reliability and safety
are aspects highly valued by our
customers. The high quality and
robust design makes ABB’s
industrial plugs and sockets ideal

poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
—
Switched interlocked socket outlet, 16 A, IP 44, splashproof
enclosure in aluminum. Cable entry 2xM25 + 2xM32. Cable area 1.5...4 mm2
3P+N+e Red 346...415 50 and 60 416MM61) 2CMA167984R1000 1 1.32
—
Switched interlocked socket outlet, Heavy duty, 16 A, IP 67, watertight
enclosure in plastic (PBT). Cable entry  with knock-outs Ø25 + 32 mm on
top and drill marks on bottom. Cable area 1.5...4 mm2
2P+e Blue 200...250 50 and 60 216MVS6WH1) 2CMA163257R1000 1 1.75
3P+N+e Red 346...415 416MVS6WH1) 2CMA163272R1000 1.83
—
Surface socket outlets for looping, 16 A, IP 67, watertight
enclosure in plastic (PBT). Cable entry  with knock-outs 2xØ25 mm.
Terminal block 2x(2.5...10mm2). Outlet is connected to terminal block.
2P+e Blue 200...250 50 and 60 216Rl6W 2CMA168458R1000 1 0.63
3P+N+e Red 346...415 416Rl6W 2CMA168475R1000 0.68
—
Surface socket outlets with protection, 16 A, IP 67, watertight
enclosure in plastic (PBT). Contains MCB type S201/S203 characteristic C.
Cable entry  with knock-outs 2xØ25 mm. Cable area 1.5...10mm2
2P+e Blue 200...250 50 and 60 216RPM6W 2CMA168197R1000 1 1.16
3P+N+e Red 346...415 416RPM6W 2CMA168214R1000 1.21
—
Surface socket outlets with protection, 16 A, IP 67, watertight
enclosure in plastic (PBT). Contains RCD 25A/0.03 A, type A
Cable entry  with knock-outs 2xØ25 mm. Cable area 1.5...10mm2
2P+N Blue 200...250 50 and 60 216RPR6W 2CMA168324R1000 1 1.16
3P+N+e Red 346...415 416RPR6W 2CMA168341R1000 1.21
—
Surface socket outlets with protection, 16 A, IP 67, watertight
enclosure in plastic (PBT). Cable entry  with knock-outs 2xØ25 mm. Cable area 1.5...10mm2
Delivered without MCB/RCD but with space for 4 modules.
2P+N Blue 200...250 50 and 60 216RP6W 2CMA164572R1000 1 0.82
3P+N+e Red 346...415 416RP6W 2CMA164589R1000 0.94
1)   - The switch insert can be equipped with an auxilliary contact.
© Copyright 2017 ABB. All rights reserved.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Below QR-code is linked to our web site